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E6138408
E6093538
E6210311
E6167944
X6194781
E6131015
E6241414
E6178784
E6196018
E6169536
E6178016
E6337612

E6179592
E6178776
E6149785
E6001861
E6278534
E6029516
E6190516
E6032361
E6303373
X6194641
E6014641
E6124820
E5943733
E6355718
E6032908
E6148050
E6131155
E6251113
E6295692
E6240029
E6145841
E6356696

2011 Denis Cup - Girls - 01/09/2011

Sorted By Combined Times:

Carellas  Sophia A
Simkowitz Maya
Urdang Kitt
Chudy Emily
Tophoff Katja
Bartlett Micaela
Lindberg Eliza A
Colman Mia A
Racz Rebecca
Firisen Anya P
Mackenzie Charlotte
McNally Grace
Dannis Alexa
Colman Allegra B
Ciecierska Shiau-tau
Poirier  Genevieve
Goclowski Camila
Scherpa Jillian
King Ella T
Slyer Caroline
Demirali  LaurenJ
Tophoff Nina
Diamond Meghan
Coleman Molly
Biddle Abigail
Soles Anna D
Williamson  Alicia S
Tolen Anna
Peck-Sanders Samantha
McNally Caitlin
Von Furth Georgina J
Clough Eva
McMahon  Marissa
Sanangelo  Maddie F
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BLAN
JP
JP

CAT
JP
BSQ
JP
CAT
JP
JP
BTRNT
BTRNT
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CAT
BTRNT
JP
BEST
BLAN
BSQ
JP
BEST
JP
JP
BTRNT
CAT
BEST
BSQ
JP
CAT
BTRNT
BEST
BTRNT
JP
BEST

J-4

55.43
58.36
63.44
66.52
64.99
66.35
66.95
68.65
71.86
72.24
87.73
DNS

54.35
54.66
58.18
57.79
59
57.3
56.78
59.91
60.62
61.56
63.86
62.73
62.65
63.16
62.29
62.59
64.17
65.97
66.79
70.68
63.21
66.17

56.04
60.29
65
65.99
67.99
67.84
67.38
70.25
70.77
75.52
80.84
DNS

56.48
57.31
58.16
59.44
60.95
63.67
65.26
62.83
62.75
62.72
62.67
63.88
64.03
63.78
64.9
65.86
64.74
68.04
67.47
63.6
71.9
69.4

Combined
111.47
118.65
128.44
132.51
132.98
134.19
134.33
138.90
142.63
147.76
168.57

0.00

110.83
111.97
116.34
117.23
119.95
120.97
122.04
122.74
123.37
124.28
126.53
126.61
126.68
126.94
127.19
128.45
128.91
134.01
134.26
134.28
135.11
135.57



73
52
61
69
75
68
40
56
72
51
59
58
67
71

121
129
133
131
130
127
120
125
122
138
132
142
134
143
139
135
157
140
124
128
152
146
144
153

E6244029
E6188981
E6246953
E6301449
E6098636
E6296444
E6121404
E6192116
E6246161
E6149876
E6200398
E6130645
X6222947
E6355487

E6119093
E6287890
E6300709
E5897335
E5961164
E6074629
E6057574
E6234728
E5955042
E6027080
E6142723
E6027098
E6285264
E6031462
E6030803
E6033880
E6138416
E6300548
E6149793
E6100440
E6186134
E6195333
E5914429
E6271292

Pardus
Martin
Rosh
Rezai
Bannish
Weaver
Urdang
Campoli
Murner
Sternerup
Leeds
Freadman
LLoyd
Dubrule

Burger
Chauvel
Flaherty
Slyer
Rothermel
Govertsen

Von Ohlsen

Giacoletto
Martin
Evans
Pizzuto
Ely
Potasky
Simkowitz
Kulik
Kahan
Carellas
Joyce
Ciecierska

Reilly-Evans

Morton
Wieland
Park
Summers

Sierra V
Katie
Gillian
Lily
Jane
Emily P
Eleanor
Rachel
Sydney
Emma
Heidi
Cara
TIsobel

Olivia

Camille
Elise
Anna G mis:
Julia
Jenna
Krissy
Kristin P
Maria
Emily
Jennifer
Emma
Amanda M
Taylor M
Rena
Alexandria
Miya
Jennifer M
Maura
Shiau-sing
Brenna
Megan R
Nicole
Elaine

Alexzandric
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1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
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1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
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1996
1996
1997
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BTRNT
BLAN
BTRNT
BTRNT
IND
CAT
JP
BSQ
BTRNT
BTRNT
BEST
BSQ
JP
BEST

BEST
BEST
BEST
JP
BEST
JP
JP
BSQ
BSQ
BSQ
BSQ
BSQ
BLAN
JP
BLAN
BTRNT
BLAN
BEST
BTRNT
BTRNT
BLAN
CAT
BTRNT
BSQ

J-4
J-4
J-4
J-4

J-3

68.22
81.2
71.09
73.53
72.39
76.03
DNF
DNF
65.45
DNF
70.13
75.2
DNS
DNS

52.74
56.56
56.24
57.18
55.86
56.14
56.11
56.73
57.84
58.9
59.19
59.82
59.47
59.58
60.34
60
61.25
62.75
59.78
62.44
67.05
66.24
65.86
70.11

68.94
60.97
71.23
71.69
75.56
75.35
57.13
62.75
DNF
65.58
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

55.87
55.5
56.36
55.44
57.25
57.34
58.13
59.2
58.55
59.56
60.37
59.77
60.88
61.97
61.78
62.43
62.27
63.83
67.13
67.1
65.16
66.16
66.75
64.95

137.16
142.17
142.32
145.22
147.95
151.38
57.13
62.75
65.45
65.58
70.13
75.20
0.00
0.00

108.61
112.06
112.60
112.62
113.11
113.48
114.24
115.93
116.39
118.46
119.56
119.59
120.35
121.55
122.12
122.43
123.52
126.58
126.91
129.54
132.21
132.40
132.61
135.06



159
145
155
137
147
151
150
141
126
123
154
136
148
149
156
158

E6193940
E6178610
E6091920
E6359067
E6145601
E6340577
E6021067
E5951579
E6090062
E6030183
E5947700
E6301142
E6192223
E6191985
E6291572

Sloan Lucy
Sawyer Aspen
Lotocki

Morse  Clementine

McPartland  Kelly O

Lecce Kristen

Isabelle

Cunningham  Kianna
Rieger Amber
Nordholm  Courtney
Dirats Madison
Moller Jennifer
Poirier Angele
Ouillette Casey
Tinagero Chloe
Curry Lauren
Foyt Kayla M

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996

O 0O 00w o>» >» OO0 00O ®WOOO

BEST
BTRNT
CAT
CAT
CAT
BTRNT
JP
BSQ
CAT
BLAN
BEST
JP
BSQ
BTRNT
BSQ
JP

J-3

66.66
68.59
69.73
71.52
71.43
79.98
89.02
DNF
68.25
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

69.26
69.71
69.4
68.49
73.99
78.25
75.76
61.53
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

135.92
138.30
139.13
140.01
145.42
158.23
164.78
61.53
68.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



